POWER MONITORING
800.354.8556 503.598.4564 www.veris.com ©2008 Veris Industries116
** Detailed protocol specifications are available at: http://
* Other protocols available. Please consult factory.
†† Contact factory to interface for voltages above 480VAC or
current above 2400 Amps.
††† Do not apply 600V Class current transformers to circuits

INTEGRAL MONITORING SOLUTION
ELIMINATES THE NEED
FOR SEPARATE ENCLOSURES
Great for kW and kWh applications
H8036
Outputs 26 energy variables including
kW, kWh, volts, amps, and power factor
† Based on derived neutral voltage.
U.S. Patent No. 6,373,238
800.354.8556 503.598.4564 www.veris.com ©2008 Veris Industries 117
POWER MONITORING
Modbus Basic Power Transducers* Modbus Enhanced Data Stream Power Transducers*
*H8036 models work with H8920-1 LON nodes
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL MAX. AMPS CT SIZE
H8035-0100-2 100 SMALL
H8035-0300-2 300 SMALL
H8035-0400-3 400 MEDIUM
H8035-0800-3 800 MEDIUM
H8035-0800-4 800 LARGE
H8035-1600-4 1600 LARGE
H8035-2400-4 2400 LARGE
MODEL MAX. AMPS CT SIZE
H8036-0100-2 100 SMALL
H8036-0300-2 300 SMALL
H8036-0400-3 400 MEDIUM
H8036-0800-3 800 MEDIUM
H8036-0800-4 800 LARGE
H8036-1600-4 1600 LARGE
H8036-2400-4 2400 LARGE
208 or 480VAC 3Ø, Installation
APPLICATION/WIRING EXAMPLES
240VAC 1Ø, 3-Wire Installation
To additional